POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

40° CROSS RONDILLA “LAS 12 UVAS”

Nombre

SUB 12 FEMENINO

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION

META

—_

0 N o UM~ WN

10
11
12
13

14
15
16

17
18
19

20

21
22

23

24
25

1 1059
2 1062
3 1075
4 1070
5 1073
6 1056
7 1068
8 1065
9 1052
10 1071
I 1055
12 1067
13 1063
14 1051
15 1064
16 1072
17 1169
18 1069
19 1049
20 1076
21 1057
22 1061
23 1053
24 1050
25 1054

&

RUNVASPORT

Sonia
Carmen
Ana
Olaya
Zoe
Olivia
Alba
Blanca
Celia

Claudia
Yara
Emma
Elsa

Sara
Lucia
Carmen
Olivia
Ana
Leire
Paula
Zoe
Julia
Lucia

Laura
Lara

Apellidos

Domingez Moraga
Gangoso Martinez
Sendino Cortés
Ochoa Martin
Ramos Rayén

De Lucas Cabezas
Martin Diaz
Hernaiz Garcia
Barrios Casado
Ordofiez Cuadrado
Cojo Lorenzo

Le Goff Alonso
Gonzalez Ramirez
Arroyo Garcia
Guerrero Benito
Ortiz Vaquero
Oviedo

Mufioz Madrigal
Abarca Diez
Tovar

De Olano Pérez

Freijeiro Garcia

Bermejo Lamaine
De Clairac

Abril Rodriguez
Bobbe Fernandez

Categoria

SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO

SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO

SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO

SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO

SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO

SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO

SUB 12 FEMENINO

SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO

SUB 12 FEMENINO

SUB 12 FEMENINO
SUB 12 FEMENINO

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

MAYTE MARTINEZ

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

Club Atletismo Valladolid

E-Triatlon

CLUB ATLETISMO
VALLADOLID

MAYTE MARTINEZ

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

MAYTE MARTINEZ
TCR Madrid

CA Utebo

MAYTE MARTINEZ

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

MAYTE MARTINEZ

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

MAYTE MARTINEZ
MAYTE MARTINEZ

Maite Martinez Racing club
cigales

CD Reactivite

MAYTE MARTINEZ

www.runvasport.es

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
CORUNA, A
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
MADRID
PINSEQUE
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

CIGALES

CANDELARIA
OVIEDO

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
BERLIN

1de

00:06:24
00:06:27
00:06:45

00:06:50
00:06:52
00:06:55

00:06:56
00:06:57
00:07:08

00:07:13
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:23

00:07:24
00:07:35
00:07:35

00:07:50
00:08:05
00:08:12

00:08:21

00:08:28
00:08:34

00:08:37

00:08:43
00:09:12



